Attestato

>

GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

ABBRUSCATO
ABELLI
ABRATE

ABRI BASTAMI

AGNELOTTI
AGNOLIN
AIELLO
AIRALDI
ALAIMO
ALBANO
AMATO
AMICI
AMORUSO
ANDRIANI
ANESE
ANGELI
ANGEMI
ANZIVINO
ARENA
BADOLATO
BAIARDI
BALDI
BALDI
BALDI
BALDO
BALESTRINO
BALESTRO
BARBERO
BARDINO
BARGE
BARILLA'
BARONE
BARRESI
BARTOLONI
BASSO
BATTAGLIA
BATTINO
BELLANDO
BELLINA
BELLINATO
BENAZZO
BENEVENUTA
BENINTENDE
BENIVEGNA
BENNARDO

COGNOME

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010

Elenco alfabetico

NOME

SALVATORE
GIANFRANCO
FRANCO
VALIOLLAH
CRISTINA
DINO

MARIA
CLAUDIA
CALOGERA
PIETRO LUIGI
ORNELLA
ARIANNA
ANIELLO
BARBARA
WALTER
MARIO
MAURO
SILVIO
FILIPPA
GIUSEPPE
ANTONELLA
EMILIO
GABRIELE
PAOLO
FRANCESCO
ROBERTA
ROBERTO
RICCARDO
NADINE JOSE'
MASSIMO
SANTO
DEBORA
PIETRO
PATRIZIA
CARLA MARIA
FILIPPO
GIANDOMENICO
PAOLO
MARIA ANTONIETTA
MARINA
PIERA
ELISABETTA
VINCENZO
FABRIZIO
FERNANDO

PUNTI

0,90
4,60
51,50
32,00
25,40
32,55
37,70
10,45
41,80
34,10
24,50
14,10
8,80
13,00
2,40
29,50
25,00
47,90
41,00
23,50
1,90
56,00
38,40
4,05
32,50
2,50
32,00
25,20
25,20
28,60
25,00
35,00
33,40
22,80
32,50
30,90
30,30
31,30
1,90
7,20
11,30
12,30
18,00
26,70
31,40

POS. IN GRAD.

504
476
25
142
241
131
81
442
52
111
256
384
449
403
487
175
246
32
60
269
493
16
75
479
132
486
142
244
244
184
246
99
119
275
132
159
162
155
493
463
430
416
339
217
179



Attestato

> > > >

>

COGNOME

BENSI
BERTANA
BIAMINO
BIANCO CHINTO
BIETTA
BIGARELLI
BILUCAGLIA
BLANC
BLANCO
BLANDINO
BOARIO
BOGGIO
BOLONOTTO
BONANDI
BONANNO
BONANNO
BONELLI
BORCHETTO
BORGINI
BORRINI
BORSATI
BOSCAGLIA
BOSCARINO
BOSCHERINI
BOSCO
BOSIO
BOTTO
BRANDA
BRAUMOELLER
BRUNO
BUFFA
BUSCEMA
BUTTITTA
CACCIOLATO
CALABRESE
CALANDRA
CALLEA
CAMPO
CAMPOLATTANO
CANEPA
CANETTA
CAPANO
CAPARROTTA
CAPPIELLO
CAPRIOGLIO

Elenco alfabetico

NOME

LAURA
GIUSEPPE
LORENA
MARIA FIORENZA
PAOLO

MARIA ELISA
DANILO

PIERA
FRANCESCO
ANNA MARIA
LUCA DANIELE
SILVIO STEFANO
MAURO

LAURA
GAETANO
NUNZIA

MARIA GRAZIA
PIERLUIGI
ELISABETTA
GIANNA
MATTEO GINO LUIGI
CONCETTA
ALDO

GIAN MICHELE
ENRICA
FRANCO
IOLANDA
MARIO

TIM

GUIDO
GIACOMO MARIO MASSIMO
BIAGIO
DANIELE

GIAN LUCA
DOMENICA
ANTONIO
LUCIA
FRANCESCO
CATERINA
MARTA
ANNALISA
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
COSIMO
SILVANA

PUNTI

12,35
0,40
13,50
13,10
37,30
30,20
1,20
57,60
21,70
19,50
17,60
48,20
24,80
28,20
41,10
12,40
14,70
26,80
23,90
46,00
17,20
16,90
7,75
10,30
7,50
7,75
14,20
11,60
7,20
28,50
22,80
54,20
26,30
16,30
11,70
17,80
12,80
3745
35,10
17,20
32,50
32,70
21,80
18,40
15,50

GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI
VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010

POS. IN GRAD.

415
507
388
400
87
163
500
14
299
324
346
30
252
196
58
414
377
215
263
39
352
357
457
443
460
457
383
424
463
188
275
21
226
362
423
342
407
84
98
352
132
128
297
335
369



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

> > > >

>

COGNOME

CARBONE
CARPENTIERO
CARRARA
CARROZZA
CARTIA
CASCONE
CASTINO
CATELLINO
CATENACCIO
CAUSI
CAUTI
CAVALLARO
CAVALLINI
CAVALLO
CAVICCHI
CAVUTO
CERTO
CESARIO
CEVASCO
CHIARIA
CHKEIR
CIACCI
CIANCIULLI
CICALESE
CILIBERTO
CINGOLANI
CINIGLIO
CIPOLLI
CITRINITI
CLEMENO
CLEMENTE
COLLA
COLOMBO
COMPAGNO
COMPARATO
CONTE
CORALLO
CORDISCO
CORICA
CORREGGIOLI
CORVINO
COSTANZO
CURELLA
D'AFFINITO
D'ALESSIO

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010

Elenco alfabetico

ILDINA
TERESA
CATTI
ATTILIO
MARIO
SALVATORE
PIERMAURO
PATRIZIA
CINZIA
GRAZIA

ANTONELLA EMILIA MARIA

CONSOLATO
ANGELA
CRISTINA
CLARA
CRISTIANO
FRANCESCO

DOMENICO VINCENZO

IVO
ROBERTO

NOME

MEHDI MOHAMAD

DAVID
ANTONIO
ANTONIO
MARIA
ANGELINO
JULIANA
DARIO
ROBERTO
PASQUALE
GIANFRANCO
PIERA

ANNA MARIA
ANTONINO
GIANNI
GIOVANNI
PIERO
MARIA
ANTONIO
PAOLA
GIOVANNI
ANTONIO
DOMENICO
SILVESTRO
VINCENZO

PUNTI

10,50
17,60
33,30
18,10
19,90
31,40
1,60
64,00
21,00
32,20
39,90
23,00
6,80
13,00
7,40
8,90
35,00
46,80
2,20
13,80
26,70
28,00
28,40
16,20
29,90
10,30
21,50
33,90
30,00
33,80
41,00
1,80
29,40
67,20
36,75
33,00
17,90
32,40
28,50
8,60
11,40
18,40
29,10
69,60
34,30

POS. IN GRAD.

441
346
121
338
319
153
498
12
307
139
68
272
468
403
462
448
99
35
488
386
217
200
191
364
170
443
303
113
168
116
60
495
176

89
124
341
135
188
451
428
335
177

108



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

>

>

COGNOME

D'ALONZO
D'ALU'
DAMIANO
D'ANNA
D'AQUILA

DE ANGELIS
DE CARLO

DE FELICIS
DE FRANCESCO
DE GIROLAMO
DE LUCIA

DE MATTEIS
DE PASCALIS
DE SANCTIS
DEBERNARDI
DEL CAMPO
DEL GAUDIO
DEL PRETE
DELLA PIETRA
DELLA SELVA
DEMARIE
DESANA

DI BIASI

DI CARLO

DI DOMENICO
DI FILIPPO

DI GREGORIO
DI IORGI

DI LUCIANO
DI VENANZIO
DI VITA
DIPALO
DONATO
D'ORTO

DOTO

DRAGO
DRAGONE
DRAGONE
ERBETTA
ESPOSITO
FABBRO
FALLEA
FAMILI
FARACI
FARAGO'

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010

Elenco alfabetico

NOME

MARIA GIOVANNA
FLOREANA MARIA
MARGHERITA
PAOLA

AMALIA
FRANCESCO
GIANPAOLO
MARIA SILVIA RITA
SELENA
MAURIZIO
ERMINIA
PIERGIUSEPPE
MARIANGELA
MAURIZIO

IVANO
GUGLIELMO
GIANCARLO
ANTONIO
TRIFONE

OLGA BRUNELLA
GIUSEPPE

ANNA
FRANCESCO MARIA
uGO

GIORGIO
SEBASTIANO
FULVIO

TERESA

MICHELE
LORENZO
SALVATORE
ANTONIO
ANTONINO
FRANCESCO
REMO

CONCETTO
ANGELO GABRIELE
LUIGI

MASSIMO
GIUSEPPE

VALTER
ANTONINA

ALI

FABIOLA

ROCCO MICHELE

PUNTI

7,20
19,60
22,70

7,90
16,60
55,70
42,20
74,95
25,70
41,80
13,10
35,40

7,60
46,20
108,50
24,00
37,40
26,30
20,20
42,90
12,90
17,80
28,05
11,90
31,00
23,90
17,80
18,00
32,90
33,85
30,00
27,50
37,80
35,40
37,60
18,50
27,80
32,10
56,00
11,40
36,50
25,30
40,65
15,10
13,10

POS. IN GRAD.

463
321
278
455
359
19
50

237
52
400
95
459
36

262
86
226
316
48
405
342
199
420
156
263
342
339
127
115
168
205
80
95
82
332
202
141
16
428
90
243
62
375
400



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

>

> >

> > > >

COGNOME

FARGAHI
FARINA
FERONE
FIDILIO
FORNERO
FORTUGNO
FOSSATI
FRACCALINI
FRANCESE
FRANCESE
FRANCINA
FRANCO
FRANCO
FRASCA
FRASCI
FRAZIANO
FUDA
FUJISIMA
FURFARO
GAGGINO
GALANTINI
GALULLO
GARABELLO
GARGIULO
GAROZZO
GASTALDI
GASTALDI

GAUTIER TROMELLINI

GAVATORTA
GENTILE
GERACI
GHELARDI
GHIGLIONE
GHISETTI
GIAMMATTEI
GIANASSO
GIANI
GIANNINI
GIANNOTTI
GIARDINI
GIOMMARRESI
GIORDANO
GIORGIS
GIULIODORI
GIUNTA

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010
Elenco alfabetico

NOME

GHOLAMREZA
MATTEO

CARMEN ANGELA NUNZIA

MARCO TULLIO

ENRICO GUGLIELMO
GIUSEPPE SANTO

PAOLO
MASSIMO
BENEDETTO
ERMANNO
MATILDE
GENNARO
MICHELA
TONINO
UMBERTO
GAETANO
PAOLO
CELIA REGINA
LORELLA
CLAUDIO
GIOVANNA
NAZARENO
LUCA
CARMELINA
GIUSEPPE
LAURA
PAOLA
ANNA
ROBERTO
SANDRA
FILOMENA
PAOLO
BARBARA
GUIDO ENRICO
MAURIZIO
VALERIA
SIMONA
EDUARDO
UMBERTO
LUISA
MARIA TERESA
ANTONINO
DONATELLA
DANIELE
CARMELA

PUNTI

30,10
44,10
18,50
21,60
20,50
33,20
78,90
0,00
2,00
0,00
15,90
53,10
13,70
29,80
18,50
72,10
30,90
34,20
36,40
28,60
44,75
26,60
20,80
33,75
24,80
7,20
4,00
3,20
34,70
13,30
33,90
11,00
53,80
28,50
20,20
54,30
22,30
25,80
21,90
25,70
48,20
15,60
13,50
34,00
18,60

POS. IN GRAD.

165
45
332
301
312
122

512
491
512
365
23
387
172
332

159
109
91
184
43
219
310
117
252
463
480
482
102
396
113
432
22
188
316
20
286
235
293
237
30
367
388
112
330



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

>

> >

> > > >

COGNOME

GIUSTI
GORDON
GRAFFINO
GRASSO
GRASSO
GRAVINA
GREGANTI
GRILLONE
GUGLIELMINO
GUIDARA
GUIOTTO
GULLO
IENCARELLI
IGNINI
ILACQUA
IMARISIO
IMBIMBO
IMPALLOMENI
IMPELLIZZERI
INCARDONA
INTERLICI
IORIO
ISERNIA

IUGA

JANNI
JENTILE
KHAJEH VI
KHALIFEH SHOSHTARI
KHANSA

LA CRETA

LA MURA
LASSANDRO
LATELLA
LEANZA
LEFIK

LEO

LEONE
LEOTTA
LIBERALE
LIBERTO

LO MUNDO
LODIN
LONGO
LOPRESTI
LORIGA

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010
Elenco alfabetico
NOME

UMBERTO

JACOB BENIAMIN
ORNELLA

FABIO

MASSIMO

ANTONIO

MARCO STEFANO SERGIO
PAOLO

IVO

FRANCESCA
FABIOLA

ALFREDO

GIUSEPPE
CARMELINA
MARIA

PAOLA

GIOCONDA
ANTONINO
TINDARO FRANCESCO
GIOVANNA
SALVATORE
SERGIO

PASQUALE
NICOLETA CARMEN
PIETRO PAOLO
GIUSEPPE

MOHSEN
MAHMOUD

KHALIL
ALESSANDRO
ANTONELLA
MARIA ESTER
GIUSEPPE

RITA

ANNA MARIA
SILVANA

FLORA MARIA
PAOLO NUNZIO LUIGI
MANUELA PAOLA
FILADELFO
SALVATORE
MICHELA

ROBERTO

MARIA

ALBINO

PUNTI

26,40
1,20
35,40
55,95
28,60
26,80
22,60
27,00
26,50
34,60
26,60
43,80
24,90
41,40
35,60
14,30
16,80
13,40
19,00
23,90
17,00
28,30
21,50
27,30
10,90
25,90
32,95
28,95
21,90
37,50
17,30
19,80
22,20
5,50
22,30
2,90
5,10
19,20
23,00
67,10
40,00
17,50
14,70
43,40
25,60

POS. IN GRAD.

223
500
95
18
184
215
282
210
222
104
219
46
250
56
93
380
358
393
326
263
355
194
303
208
434
232
126
181
293
83
351
320
288
473
286
484
475
325
272

66
349
377

47
240



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

>

> > > > > >

COGNOME

LUGLIO
LUISONI
LUPO
LUSSIGNOLI
MACLI
MAGANUCO
MAGGIOROTTO
MAIO
MANAGO'
MANDRAS
MANFREDONIA
MANGIAMELI
MANTELLINA
MARABELLO
MARANGONI
MARASCHI
MARCHESANO
MARCHESE
MARCHETTI
MARCOLIN
MARCOMIN
MARCONI
MARESCA
MARINI
MARINI
MARINI
MARINO
MAROTTA
MARTINENGO
MARTINI
MARTINI
MARTINO
MARTINOLI
MARZANO
MARZIANI
MARZILLI
MARZO
MASIELLO
MASSETTA
MASTROBISO

MASTROIACOVO
MASTROIACOVO

MAZZA
MAZZOLA
MEDURI

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010

Elenco alfabetico

NOME

DOMENICO
CLAUDIA
GIUSEPPE
ROBERTO
RICCARDO

CLAUDIO SALVATORE

SARA
TOMMASA
ROCCO
ROBERTO
GIUSEPPE
MARIA PIA CHIARA
DANILO
MASSIMO
MARIA VITTORIA
ROBERTO
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
MARIANGELA
CARLA

ANNA ROSA
PAOLA
AMEDEO
ERNESTO
FRANCESCO
GIANPIERO
GIUSEPPE
VINCENZO
VIRGINIA
GIUSEPPE
WALTER
GAETANO ANTONIO
GERMANA
ANNA MARIA
GAETANO
MASSIMO
PAOLO
NICOLA
GIANFRANCA
MAURA
ANNAMARIA
ARDINO
LUCA
TERESA
GIOVANNI

PUNTI

21,90
20,80
33,10
0,00
12,50
17,50
13,50
36,80
40,00
7,90
13,30
21,80
24,80
19,60
24,30
1,00
32,00
10,70
4,20
7,20
9,50
24,30
75,00
0,40
31,90
0,30
28,90
11,50
10,80
38,50
11,60
22,70
23,90
26,60
26,00
35,10
8,70
24,10
0,00
31,00
0,20
44,40
39,60
3,00
42,70

POS. IN GRAD.

293
310
123
512
413
349
388
88
66
455
396
297
252
321
258
503
142
438
478
463
446
258

507
145
509
182
427
435
74
424
278
263
219
230
435
450
260
512
156
511
44
70
483
49



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010
Elenco alfabetico
COGNOME NOME
MEHRABI KERMANI FARHAD
MELINA ANTONIO
MERANTE ROBERTO
MEROLA ALBERTO
MIGLIACCIO MICHELE
MIGNINI ALDO
MILETTO MARIELLA
MINACAPELLI PIERANGELO
MIOLA CATALDO
MIR MOHAMMAD SADEGHI LADAN
MIRANTE DANIELA
MIRRA GIANFRANCO
MOHAMMAD POUR NASSER
MOLINERI NADIA
MONTELEONE GIUSEPPE
MONTI SILVIA
MORABITO NICOLA PIETRO
MORREALE MARIA
MOTTOLA SALVATORE
MUSAFIRI LUBOVIA MPUNGU  DOMINIQUE
MUSCARITOLO COSTANTINO
MUSOLINO ANTONINO
NAMIA FRANCESCO
NAPOLETANO GIORGIO
NAPPO MICHELE
NATALE ANTONIO
NATIVI FILIPPO
NAZARI SAADI
NEBIOLO PAOLA
NICI DANIELA ANGELA
NICOLOTTI LAURETTA
NISIO FRANCESCO
NUCERA MARCO
ODDONE GIOVANNA
ODISIO SILVIA
OFFREDI VIANA REINALDO
OGUNO CHIKE ANTHONY
OKDE FADI FOUAD
ORESTE ISABELLA
ORIOLO GIUSEPPE
ORSI PAOLA
PAGETTO ANDREA
PALTANI MAURIZIO
PANAGINI DANIELA
PANDOLFO BENITO GASPARE

PUNTI

27,80
45,50
22,90
35,80
31,00
50,70
13,50
21,70
3,30
15,30
24,10
26,00
19,60
38,10
38,10
34,80
41,10
31,60
30,10
8,30
32,70
34,40
32,20
30,90
28,60
13,40
18,80
31,70
50,90
1,80
10,70
15,40
33,70
22,60
33,40
28,20
26,90
23,80
62,60
41,50
11,00
29,80
18,20
12,60
15,40

POS. IN GRAD.

202
42
274
92
156
27
388
299
481
373
260
230
321
77
77
101
58
152
165
453
128
105
139
159
184
393
328
149
26
495
438
370
118
282
119
196
212
267
13
54
432
172
337
411
370



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

> > > >

> > > >

COGNOME

PANE
PANERO
PANERO
PARISI
PASQUINI
PASTORE
PATELLA
PAVANELLO
PAVESIO
PAVONE
PEDRALE
PEDRINI
PEIRETTI
PEIRONE
PENNISI
PERO'
PEROSINO
PEROTTO
PERRELLA
PETULLA'
PEZZELLA
PEZZOLATO
PIACQUADDIO
PIEMONTE
PIGINO
PIGNATIELLO
PIGNATIELLO
PIOMBO
PISCITELLI
PISEDDU
PISTONE
PITTARI
PIZZI

PIZZOLI
PIZZUTO ANTINORO
POLI

POLITO
POMPEI
PONTI

POZZI
POZZUOLI
PROTTO
PUCCI
PUGLIANO
QUARANTA

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010
Elenco alfabetico

NOME

SILVIO
PAOLO
SILVIO
GIOVANNI
MARCO
MATTEO
LILIANA

PIER PAOLO
DIEGO
LEONE
LORENZA
ENRICO
LAURA
DOMENICA
CARMELO
GAETANO
ROBERTA
CHIARA
SILVIO MASSIMO
MARIA CARMELA
GAETANO
ALESSANDRO
SALVATORE
FILOMENA
MARINA
CARLO
GIUSEPPE
MASSIMO
VINCENZO
MARCO
GIOVANNI
SALVATORE
DOMENICO SILVIO
CARLA

SALVATORE ANTONIO

CLAUDIO
MASSIMO
RAFFAELLA
VITTORIO
MASSIMO
GIOVANNI
GIAN CARLO
LUIGI
ROSARIO
LUCA

PUNTI

4,40
26,05
32,35
3745
2,20
25,70
26,40
12,80
23,45
40,35
28,85
22,10
41,30
50,70
28,30
15,20
7,50
34,70
39,30
27,60
14,30
12,30
38,30
40,30
65,90
13,40
29,00
20,25
20,25
9,40
23,15
22,65
12,80
9,80
39,50
13,20
2,20
1,50
26,90
40,40
2,90
20,00
45,90
22,00
22,50

POS. IN GRAD.

477
229
138
84
488
237
223
407
270
64
183
290
57
27
194
374
460
102
72
204
380
416
76
65

393
179
314
314
447
271
281
407
445
71
398
488
499
212
63
484
318
40
292
284



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

> > > >

>

COGNOME

RABBANI
RABINO
RADESCHI
RAIA
RAIMONDI
RAITERI
RANNO

RAO
RAPISARDA
RATTO
RAVIOLO
REALI
REBUFFI
REGE GIANASSO
REPETTO
RICCARDI
RICCARDO
RICCARDO
RICCIARDELLI
RICCIO
RICHIARDONE
RIGHI
RISUCCI
ROSAS OTAROLA
ROSSETTI
ROSSI

ROSSO
RUBBA
RUSCA
RUSSO
SACCONE
SADRY
SALVATORE
SANI
SANTALUCIA
SANTORO
SANTORO
SANTORO
SARACENO
SARUBBI
SASSOLI
SCALIERI
SCARLATTI
SCATURRO
SCIONTI

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010
Elenco alfabetico

NOME

HANZEH
ANGELO
GIACOMA
LUIGI
MATTEO
MONICA
ANNALISA
LUCIA
ROSARIA
PIETRO ANGELO
MARIO
FABRIZIO
LUCIANO
CARLO
ELISABETTA
DONATELLA
CARMELA
CINZIA
STEFANO
GIOVANNI
LUCA

RITA
PIERARMANDO
JOSE ENRIQUE
MASSIMO
SILVANO
FRANCESCO
WALTER
ROBERTO
PAOLA
GIUSEPPE
ABDOLLAH
CARMEN
SILVANA
SEBASTIANO
CARMINE
MARIANGELA
MARIANGELA
BARBARA
ISABELLA
MARIA LUCILLA
FRANCESCO
FABIANO
VINCENZA
MARIA TERESA

PUNTI

23,80
27,50
22,40
35,50
25,00
15,90
12,80
31,80
22,05
21,90
1,70
11,85
20,90
17,60
8,50
14,30
6,30
0,00
0,90
24,70
17,20
28,40
25,90
31,40
28,00
32,40
20,90
0,50
1,10
16,40
15,00
28,20
5,30
65,30
31,80
15,40
11,55
24,50
13,20
26,40
29,10
18,80
25,40
12,00
29,80

POS. IN GRAD.

267
205
285
94
246
365
407
146
291
293
497
421
308
346
452
380
471
512
504
255
352
191
232
153
200
135
308
506
502
360
376
196
474
10
146
370
426
256
398
223
177
328
241
418
172



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

>

COGNOME

SCORDO
SEMI
SERAIN
SHAFI
SIBONA
SICOMO
SILIMBRI
SOFI
SOSTER
SPADAFORA
SPADARO
SPAMPINATO
SPATAFORA
SPERLINGA
SPERONI
STAFFIERI
STANCHI
STASSI
STOBBIONE
STRANGES
STRANO
STRIGARI
TAGLIABUE
TARDITI
TERRACCIANO
TESSARI
TIROTTA
TOGNOLI
TONDO
TONON
TORCHIA
TORCHIO
TORINO
TORRISI
TRAMONTANA
TREGLIA
TRINCHERO
TROTTA
TROVATELLO
USAI
VACCA
VADA
VALERIANI
VARALLI

VASQUEZ VANEGAS

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010
Elenco alfabetico

NOME

PIETRO
PATRIZIA
WALTER
BEHNAM
MARIA PIA
GIOVANNA
LUIGI
VINCENZO
PAOLO

LUIGI

CARMELO
FRANCESCO
MAURO
STEFANO
CARLO GIUSEPPE
VALTER ANTONIO
SERGIO

ROCCO ANGELO
PAOLO
SAVERIO
SERAFINA
LUIGI

PAOLO
MASSIMO

ROSA

PAOLO
TOMMASO
CHIARA
GIOVANNI MARIO
ROBERTO
GENNARO
CRISTIANO
ANTONINO
GIUSEPPE
ORESTE
FRANCO
FRANCA
RAFFAELE
TINDARA MARIA
LUCA
ANNALISA
SILVANO
ANTONELLA
PAOLA

JOHN JAIRO

PUNTI

13,50
56,30
15,60
17,00
10,60
14,70
30,10
2,00
13,90
34,40
16,30
25,80
27,00
19,00
47,60
38,90
64,45
31,80
12,60
11,20
21,60
28,40
41,50
5,60
25,00
0,30
34,40
21,50
49,60
31,70
32,60
6,50
17,80
26,20
24,90
22,70
52,90
31,70
46,10
16,40
8,00
21,40
32,40
6,60
34,20

POS. IN GRAD.

388
15
367
355
440
377
165
491
385
105
362
235
210
326
34
73
11
146
411
431
301
191
54
472
246
509
105
303
29
149
130
470
342
228
250
278
24
149
37
360
454
306
135
469
109



GRADUATORIA DEFINITIVA DI MEDICINA DEI SERVIZI TERRITORIALI

Attestato

COGNOME

VECCHIO
VENCIA
VERDUCI
VERGONI
VERRE
VERZI'
VILLA
VINCI
VINCIGUERRA
VIOLI
VIROLETTI
VITALIANO
VITALIANO
VOCI
VOLPE
YOUSEFI
ZANINI
ZANOTTO
ZARBO
ZOLA
ZOLFO
ZUCCO

VALIDA PER L'ANNO 2010

Elenco alfabetico

GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
ANTONINO
ADRIANO
GIOVANNI
SILVIA
LILIANA
ROSARIO
DOMENICO
ROSARIA
MARIA RITA
ANTONIO
GIUSEPPE
ERMANNO
LORENZO
JAVAN
LOREDANA
ANDREA
ROSARIO
SANDRO

PASQUALE ANTONIO ALBERTO
DOMENICO SALVATORE

NOME

PUNTI

18,60
45,65
30,20
25,90
0,00
12,00
33,00
42,20
26,90
20,40
38,00
27,20
22,80
29,90
10,80
27,40
11,80
22,20
47,90
46,10
12,90
39,75

POS. IN GRAD.

330
41
163
232
512
418
124
50
212
313
79
209
275
170
435
207
422
288
32
37
405
69



